I Am Yoga 300 Hour Teacher Training

Dates: 03/05/2021 - 03/27/2022 ‘
Cost: $3,000 (*payment plans) AMYOGA
Deposit: $500

We will meet one weekend per month.

On Fridays, we will either meet at 12pm - 5pm EST or
1pm EST - 5pm EST. See next page for full date
details.

On Saturdays and Sundays, we will meet from
9:00am to 5.00pm EST.

We ARE READY!

The 300 Hour Yoga Teacher Training program begins
March 2021.

Deposits are accepted via the website or contact me
for alternate payment methods.

We also have flexible payment plans available via
website.

Before we begin in March, pick up a copy of
Autobiography of a Yogi to read during these cold
winter months. And if you have questions, please
reach out and set up some time to discuss.

www.kieshabattles.com



* Day = Date = Start Time = EndTime =
Friday March 5, 2021 12:00 PM 5:00 PM

IAMYQGA Saturday March 6, 2021 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Sunday March 7, 2021 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Friday April 9, 2021 1:00 PM 5:00 PM
Saturday April 10, 2021 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Sunday April 11, 2021 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Friday May 28, 2021 1:00 PM 5:00 PM
Saturday May 29, 2021 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Sunday May 30, 2021 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Friday June 11, 2021 12:00 PM 5:00 PM
Saturday June 12, 2021 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Sunday June 13, 2021 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Friday July 23, 2021 12:00 PM 5:00 PM
Saturday July 24, 2021 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Sunday July 25, 2021 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Friday August 27, 2021 12:00 PM 5:00 PM
Saturday August 28, 2021 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Sunday August 29, 2021 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Friday September 24, 2021 1:00 PM 5:00 PM
Saturday September 25, 2021 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Sunday September 26, 2021 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Friday October 22, 2021 1:00 PM 5:00 PM
Saturday October 23, 2021 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Sunday October 24, 2021 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Friday Nobember 19, 2021 1:00 PM 5:00 PM
Saturday Nobember 20, 2021 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Sunday November 21, 2021 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Friday December 17, 2021 1:00 PM 5:00 PM
Saturday December 18, 2021 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Sunday December 19, 2021 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Friday January 21, 2022 1:00 PM 5:00 PM
Saturday January 22, 2022 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Sunday January 23, 2022 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Friday February 18, 2022 1:00 PM 5:00 PM
Saturday February 19, 2022 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Sunday February 20, 2022 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Friday March 25, 2022 1:00 PM 5:00 PM
Saturday March 26, 2022 9:00 AM 5:00 PM
Sunday March 27, 2022 9:00 AM 5:00 PM

www.kieshabattles.com



